3(4)m0dd)ob b@é)b@gaouqm 30@85Qoé)3@0 860030 30

1o @3babgergds [bsBaGderognds  (@sfiyods @by [otr3, 2014 [otra, 2014 Qtr1,2015
Ma Jun [ Jul [ Aug [ ep [ Oct No Dec Jan
0 |2013005TPA 142 days Tue 17-06-14 Wed 31-12-14
1 1 @ss A~ Tysbgs 21days Tue 17-06-14 Tue 15-07-14 I 1
2 1.1 36mpdh0b B9Bgxg6-3nmBEOBaAMGOL ©350836s 1day Tue 17-06-14 Tue 17-06-14
3 12 PBBOBOIGS 4days Wed 18-06-14 Mon 23-06-14
4 1.2.1 oB35bi0 douorberghgdo 4days Wed 18-06-14 Mon 23-06-14
5 1.2.2 330036 o335380658e0 mnbeghgdo 4days Wed 18-06-14 Mon 23-06-14
6 1.2.3 15829850 8o 2 " 4days Wed 18-06-14 Mon 23-06-14
7 1.3 BgbeaBols gof 16 days Tue 24-06-14 Tue 15-07-14
8 1.3.1 baogoby gaGordob gmblgos 1.5 wks Tue 24-06-14 Thu 03-07-14
9 1.3.2 85boceggd0b dgormeob 0@BhoFogEes 1.5 wks Tue 24-06-14 Thu 03-07-14
10 1.3.3 36030065006 0@BAOFOHEOS 9 days Tue 24-06-14 Fri 04-07-14
1 13.4 oip3B0b3gorIEo LoGIANEOb psbLsbEa6s 9 days Tue 24-06-14 Fri 04-07-14 (
12 1.3.5 by 6ae 020 5eBEsOLIEo 355030l 9 days Tue 24-06-14 Fri 04-07-14
13 1.3.6 baxgBob Bgabydols JoGgymsco gyBlbook o 9 days Tue 24-06-14 Fri 04-07-14
1 1.3.7 Beagaco Golizg000 0QBHoG03HE0S 9 days Tue 24-06-14 Fri 04-07-14
15 13.8 36mgJb0b Bnzery sefgboembob(3emgddob fabegBob) dndbsgds 4days Mon 07-07-14 Thu 10-07-14 Vs
16 13.9 36094000 dngery sefgBoemdol dodaboegs 1day Fri11-07-14 Fri 11-07-14 L’ﬁ
17 1.3.10 36m3c0b dogey sefighoeadob @sdnfdgds 1day Tue 15-07-14 Tue 15:07-14
18 | 2gs%s B- dgifogneo @sgsegds 29 days Wed 16-07-14 Mon 25-08-14
19 2.1 360l dmzeny s 3303b: 0603 ©33; 1wk Wed 16-07-14 Tue 22-07-14
20 22 oGO0l 306bools 1wk Wed 16-07-14 Tue 22:07-14
21 2.3Bedob gy 5 3300306 36 3wks Wed 16-07-14 Tue 05-08-14
2 2.4 136mgddm b0l g6Rogs 3.4wks Wed 23-07-14 Thu 14-08-14
23 2.5 Bgbrabob 3063050 JHIIIB0 ©> LSOPHEOYHIDS 5 days Fri 15-08-14 Thu 21-08-14
2 2.5.1 basrdoge @ bbgs hodob 63bsbydob Bgbfagers @s @sddmdeogo deamdshymdob Bymsbyds 3days Fri15-08-14 Tue 19-08-14
25 2.5.2 36400300OAE@o 35eadg000 LdBmagdob a3BbeGE0N 1wk Fri 15-08-14 Thu 21-08-14
26 2.5.3 13059066 LobiyBgdob Bybfsges 1wk Fri15-08-14 Thu 21-08-14
27 2.6 306gyes0 Godbogeo 363865 (ogm® sy 2days Wed 20-08-14 Thu 21-08-14
28 2.7 dbo3za60 @sgoenbob Bodmboegs 1day Fri 22-08-14 Fri 22-08-14
29 2.8 (3dB0303600 @3OBOL @3AAIED> 1day Mon 25-08-14 Mon 25-08-14
30 | 3gsbs C- gnbgidumsewnto ©ugbs 215 days Thu 21-08-14 Fri 19-09-14
31 3.1 Gobgbols GgbiyGob dygdbs 5 days Tue 26-08-14 Mon 01-09-14
32 3.2 3600l sebHregdob ggadob Bdogsewodyds 2wks Tue 02-09-14 Mon 15-09-14
33 3.3 36mgJ0b sabemegdob 4ol odmboangs 2days Tue 16-09-14 Wed 17-09-14
34 3.4 3600l SEbOA@IBO 3706 @AB0EI0s 2days Thu 18-09-14 Fri 19-09-14
35 3.5 Beysbeogh > 3330 AOMEEID a9 3neBE0rHo 36 @BAI0EIBIO G 36mgdado 1wk Tue 26-08-14 Mon 01-09-14
36 3.6 g5%s C-b batggob a0 dybdob gergdgigdob dobgwgom 1.5 wks Thu 21-08-14 Mon 01-09-14
37 3.7 J0Bag30mse®o a30sFI3IN0 B " 1wk Tue 26-08-14 Mon 01-09-14
38 38 L6300 BgdzrBagy 1wk Tue 26-08-14 Mon 01-09-14
39 3.9 0B03Bm@NO0 B3B! 3 2days Thu 28-08-14 Fri 29-08-14
40 3.10 306393 RGO 23x0FBOL By 1day Fri 29-08-14 Fri 29-08-14
[41 | agsbsD - "36mgdd0" otbsobiob 3bgocsigds 15 days Mon 01-09-14 Fri 19-09-14
[ 42 | 2.160byp0b Gygsob psbabergds 3days Mon 08-09-14 Thu 11-09-14
[ 43 | 42 omgdaegbgbob obgogeos "Value Engineering” 3wks Mon 01-09-14 Fri 19-09-14
24 4.3 3604000 sebregdob ggadob 33Bsbegds 1wk Thu 04-09-14 Thu 11-09-14
[45 | 4436000000 dougds-Bsbsgdob ghonmortybol sagbs 1wk Thu 04-09-14 Thu 11-09-14
[46 | 4.58gbyocagbob bybadgaoob asbgomstgds 1wk Mon 01-09-14 Fri 05-09-14 [
47 4.6 Fgbgocoggdob biyGacoob dodmboargs 1day Mon 08-09-14 Mon 08-09-14 e;w
8 4.7 Bglgoc3g00b be®3dga00b @3B0 1day Wed 10-09-14 Thu 11-09-14 d&{_
49 4.8 3600l ByBeogs LsegbrH$BY B 1005, bihsco0s "36emgs0ceg” Boyasbs 1.5 wks Mon 01-09-14 Wed 10-09-14 U
50 4.9 35005 "36mgdob" Bodmborgs 2days Tue 09-09-14 Thu 11-09-14
51 4.10 bgyscos "3Emgob” 3Bobengds @ @sIAI0EIBS 1day Wed 10-09-14 Thu 11-09-14 re|
52 4.11 33BPeeBob s bbgs bago Bypstorggbob ndnggds 1wk Thu 11-09-14 Thu 18-09-14 rex
53 | 5gu%sE s Fl - BB 36mn)ao s 36memdaool obgmGasgos 15 days Thu 11-09-14 Thu 02-10-14 e
54 5.1 Gobgbolb GgbGob psbsbergds 3days Mon 22-09-14 Thu 25-09-14 e
55 5.2 GoGyBiegbgdol obgoByos "Value Engineering” 3wks Thu 11-09-14 Thu 02-10-14
56 5.3 3670l Sowgd-BsdaBob 3Godmonay 1wk Thu 18-09-14 Thu 25-09-14 e |
57 5.4 LBy @ngnIgH3Go0b 8rdbwyds 2wks Thu 18-09-14 Thu 02-10-14
58 5.5 810 comgryBBiraoob s 3005 08B 2wks Thu 11-09-14 Thu 25-09-14 e (]
59 5.6 0158 3130533000 © 133000 0BEOGla 3days Mon 22-09-14 Thu 25-09-14 [
60 5.7 8158 313005356006 133000 0Bg@GB300b 3B3bEbs © XA 1day Wed 24-09-14 Thu 25-09-14 [ren!
61 | 6gubsG s H 3gbntob nymBgieseos © dgbeto 26 days Thu 25-09-14 Fri31-10-14 = I
62 6.1 Gobgbols GygbGob asbabergds 3days Thu 25-09-14 Tue 30-09-14 >
63 6.2 360000 sebHregBob sadob 5Bsbegds 1wk Thu 25-09-14 Thu 02-10-14 ‘
64 6.3 o) o0 00l 360dg6omdgob Bgepgbs 1wk Thu 25-09-14 Thu 02-10-14
65 6.4 (BP0l psBraBIdS > bagBgHe Fobssbgdol Bocyds 23 wks Thu 02-10-14 Fri17-10-14
66 6.5 bcegBob Byl 0 s 35608 ©583390%9 1.5 wks Mon 20-10-14 Wed 29-10-14
67 6.6 LsbyBaIEde ©M3ByAE00b Bndbigds 1day Wed 29-10-14 Thu 30-10-14
[ 68 | 6.7 3mbomsdombydob osbodghs 1day Thu 30-10-14 Fri 31-10-14
| 69 | 7@stsF236mensont obgneogos 11 days Fri31-10-14 Mon 17-11-14
70 7.1 30B63dmOb 8096 JanambAG3JOMGYBOL ©E0BI6s 1wk Fri31-10-14 Fri07-11-14
71 7.2 36m@00b 0bgm®Bsgo0b fomdngds 1wk Fi31-10-14 Fri07-11-14
72 7.3 36m00b 0bgm6dsgoob dodabowgs 2days Wed 12-11-14 Fri 14-11-14
73 7.4 36men300b 06gMEBE00b XIS 1day Fri14-11-14 Mon 17-11-14
74 | 8gss 1+K Bobgdeoebs 40 days Fri3110-14 Fri26-12-14
75 81 J0032e @LGEBIIRY 2mons Fri31-10-14 Fri 26-12-14
[ 76 | 9@ L gfskmempedaosto Bogds 23.5 days Fri28-11-14 Wed 31-12-14 P
[ 77 | 9.1us0m@an obbigdgoob gsbbmgogmgds 4.7 wks Fri28-11-14 Wed 31-12-14
[[78 | 9.2 comodndob selmgbatob Bnbodmbobyo 4.7 wks Fri 281114 Wed 31-12-14
[[79 | 9:3ustmen bsexgdob shseobo 4.7 wks Fri 28-11-14 Wed 31-12-14
[ 80 |  9.4usdmmnn bsbgedymnegdn sbasmodlfnbgds 47 wks Fri28-11-14 Wed 31-12-14
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